
DATE DAY OPPONENT LEAGUE PLACE JV GIRLS BOYS LEAVE RETURN FOOD

1-Dec Mon Central/Calkins No Central 4:30 3:30 5:45 2:15 9:30 $$ 

5/6-Dec Fri/Sat Maranatha Tournament No Away xx xx

9-Dec Tue Ross Corners Yes Home 3:30 4:45 6:15

11-Dec Thur George Jr No Home xx xx 5:00

16-Dec Tue Syracuse No Away 4:00 5:15 6:45 2:15 10:00 $$

18-Dec Thur Canaan Yes Away xx 4:00 5:30 1:45 9:00 Concessions

6-Jan Tue Twin Tiers Yes Away 3:30 4:45 6:15 1:45 10:00 $$

8-Jan Thur Syracuse No Home 4:00 5:15 6:45

9-Jan Fri George Jr No Away xx xx 5:00

13-Jan Tue Grace Academy Yes Home 3:30 4:45 6:15

15-Jan Thur Otsego No Away xx xx 5:00 3:00 9:00 $$

16-Jan Fri Canaan Yes Home 3:30 4:45 6:15

20-Jan Tue Triboro Yes Home xx 4:00 5:30

23-Jan Fri Ross Corners Yes Away 3:30 4:45 6:15 2:00 9:45 $$

27-Jan Tue Twin Tiers Yes Home 3:30 4:45 6:15

30-Jan Fri Summit Yes Away 3:30 4:45 6:15 1:30 10:30 $$

3-Feb Tue Central Yes Away 3:30 4:45 6:15 2:15 9:30 $$

5-Feb Thur Grace Academy Yes Away 3:30 4:45 6:15 2:00 10:00 $$

10-Feb Tue Central Yes Home 3:30 4:45 6:15

12-Feb Thur Summit Yes Home 3:30 4:45 6:15

20-Feb Fri Triboro Yes Away xx 4:00 5:30 1:45 10:00 $$

26-Feb Thur NYPENN Playoffs Yes TDB 3:00 6:00

28-Feb Sat NYPENN Finals Yes TDB 11:00 1:00

5-7 Mar
Thur-

Sat
NPCA Tournament No Away

10-Mar Tue NYPENN All-Stars No Central 4:30 6:30

12-Mar Thur Awards Night

11/17/2025

Parents are responsible

Parents are Responsible

See Tournament Schedule

6:00 in the gym

Senior Night

CORTLAND CHRISTIAN ACADEMY VARSITY BASKETBALL 2025-26

See Tournament Schedule


